40
Value

—— —

M= ™M

T

F21487.5009
F21487.S057
F21487.5069
F21487.5023
F21487.5013
F21487.S035
F21487.S033
F21487.S111
F21487.5025
F21487.5083
F21487.5107
F21487.5031
F21487.5092
F21487.5113
F21487.S003
F21487.5047
F21487.S037
F21487.5051
F21487.5060
F21487.5017
F21487.5098
F21487.5019
F21487.5005
F21487.5045
F21487.5104
F21487.5088
F21487.5062
F21487.5075
F21487.5102
F21487.S100

Group

@D Female Diseased Baseline
@D Female Healthy Baseline

Peptostreptococcus
Solobacterium
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Mogibacterium
Stomatobaculum
Filifactor
Granulicatella
Abiotrophia

Kingella

Eikenella
Pseudoleptotrichia
Ottowia

Tannerella
Alloprevotella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Catonella
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[G-1]
Oribacterium
Campylobacter
Cardiobacterium
Gemella
Peptidiphaga
Veillonella
Lancefieldella
Dialister

Olsenella
Selenomonas
Schaalia

Parvimonas
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Neisseria
Aggregatibacter
Lautropia
Haemophilus
Porphyromonas
Treponema
Fretibacterium
Leptotrichia
Capnocytophaga
Corynebacterium
Arachnia

Prevotella
Fusobacterium
Staphylococcus
Tepidisphaera
Actinomyces
Streptococcus

Rothia

Genus



